6/24/2021 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC Contract Change Order
Supplemental Information Form (Ref#
55141)

Form Status: Saved
Tier 1 Project: Estill County Area Technology Center

BG Number: 18-361 District: Estill County (161)
Status: Active Phase: Project Initiation (View Checklist)

Contract: STANDAFER BUILDERS, INC., 0002, ASPHALT PAVING

Type: CM Bid Package Proposed
Change Order Number 2-6
Time Extension Required No
Date Of Change Order 6/24/2021
Change Order Amount To Date Increase

Construction Contingency

Calculations below are project wide. Remaining negative Construction Contingency may
require the submission of a revised BG1.

Current Approved Amount $572,123.50
Net Approved COs $-129,674.15
Remaining After Approved COs $701,797.65
Net All COs $63,020.89
Remaining After All COs $509,102.61

This Requested Change Order Amount $16,700.00

+/-

Change In A/E Fee This Change Order $918.50

+/-

Change In CM Fee This Change Order $334.00

+/-

Remaining Construction Contingency

Balance

Contract Change Requested By Local Board of Education

Contract Change Reason Code Expansion of Scope

Change Order Description And Justification

PR #28 - Owner request to replace existing sidewalk and curb at Staff Parking Lot. $13,600
PR #29 - Owner request to modify the curb, concrete paving and fencing to allow direct access
for bus entry to the Diesel Lab garage door. $3,100

Cost Benefit To Owner
Improved Condition

Contract unit prices have been utilized Yes
13


javascript:;
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/bgNum/DispForm.aspx?ID=2163&Source=https%3A%2F%2Fstaffkyschools%2Esharepoint%2Ecom%2Fsites%2Fdsapps%2FKDEConstruction%2FLists%2FbgNum%2FDispForm%2Easpx%3FID%3D2163
javascript:;
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/solFpChkLst/DispForm.aspx?ID=713
https://staffkyschools.sharepoint.com/sites/dsapps/KDEConstruction/Lists/Project%20Contracts/DispForm.aspx?ID=16453&Source=https%3A%2F%2Fstaffkyschools%2Esharepoint%2Ecom%2Fsites%2Fdsapps%2FKDEConstruction%2FLists%2FProject%2520Contracts%2FDispForm%2Easpx%3FID%3D16453

6/24/2021 Printer Friendly Screen

to support the cost associated with this
change order.

Detailed Cost Breakdown

Contract unit prices have not been utilized, provide a detailed cost breakdown which
separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Detail Item Amount Percent of Total

Labor 0.00%

Materials 0.00%

Profit and Overhead

Bond Insurance 0.00%
Cost Breakdown Total: $0.00

Cost for this Change Order supported No
by an alternate bid or competitive price
quote

Explain Why

2/3



6/24/2021

Printer Friendly Screen

Page (Online Form Ref# 55141)

Architect

Construction Manager

Finance Officer

Local Board of Education Designee

Change Order Supplemental Information Form Signature

Date

Date

Date

Date

3/3



%I%AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

OWNER [X
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER []
ARCHITECT []
CONTRACTOR []
FIELD []
OTHER ]
PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 2-6
ESTILL COUNTY AREA CAREER AND TECHNICAL INITIATION DATE: 6/23/2021
CENTER

495 ENGINEER DRIVE
IRVINE KY 40336

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): PROJECT NUMBERS: CMA-KDE-000704 / 18-361
ﬁTgNB%AXFE;BUILDERS, INC. CONTRACT DATE: 12/16/2019

WEST LIBERTY KY 41472 CONTRACT FOR: BID PACKAGE #002 ASPHALT PAVING

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

PR #28 - OWNER REQUEST TO REPLACE EXISTING SIDEWALK AND CURB AT STAFF PARKING LOT. $13,600

PR #29 - OWNER REQUEST TO MODIFY THE CURB, CONCRETE PAVING AND FENCING TO ALLOW DIRECT ACCESS FOR
BUS ENTRY TO THE DIESEL LAB GARAGE DOOR. $3,100

The original Contract Sum was $460,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $203,502.86
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $663,502.86
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $16,700.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $680,202.86

The Contract Time will not be affected.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 6/10/2021

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE CONTRACTOR AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGER.

Codell Construction ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS INC
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm Name) ARCHITECT (Firm Name)

4475 Rockwell Rd., Winchester, KY 40392 101 OLD LAFAYETTE AVE LEXINGTON, KY 40502
ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:
STANDAFER BUILDERS, INC. ESTILL CO BD OF EDUC.

CONTRACTOR (Firm Name) OWNER (Firm Name)

P.O. BOX 247 WEST LIBERTY, KY 41472 253 Main Street Irvine, KY 40336

ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signature) BY(Signature)

(Typed Name) DATE: (Typed Name) DATE:

AIA Document G701/CMa™ - 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA° Document, or any portion of it,
may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.

User Notes: (1884033357)



Change Order
rrossforrqn'r Proposal
architects Transmittal

RossTarrant Architects | 101 Old Lafayette Ave Lexington KY 40502 United States

PROJECT: Estill County Technical Center DATE SENT: 6/23/2021
1768
SUBJECT: PR-28 - Staff Lot Sidewalk & Curb  CHANGE ORDER COP 31r01
Replacement PROPOSAL ID:
TYPE: Change Order Proposal TRANSMITTAL ID: 00881
PURPOSE: Reviewed VIA: Info Exchange
TOTAL AMOUNT: $23,435.66
TOTAL DAYS: 0
FROM
NAME COMPANY | EMAIL PHONE
Jonathan Ruiz RossTarrant jruiz@rosstarrant.com 859-254-4018
Architects
TO
NAME ~ COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
Codell )
Jeremy Faulkner Construction jfaulkner@codeliconstru  ggg 744 5222
ction.com
Company
REMARKS: The Design Team has reviewed the proposed pricing and finds it
acceptable.
DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS
QrY DATED TITLE | NUMBER | SCALE  SIZE NOTES
CMA-KDE-

000704 Change
1 6/22/2021 Order Review

Form

0028r01.pdf

Page 1 of 1



Transmittal

2rrossforront Proposal Request

architects

RossTarrant Architects | 101 Old Lafayette Ave Lexington KY 40502 United States

PROJECT: Estill County Technical Center DATE SENT 5/28/2021
1768
SUBJECT: PR 28 - Staff Lot Sidewalk & Curb  PROPOSAL - PR 28
Replacement REQUEST ID;
TYPE Proposal Request TRANSMITTAL ID: 00853
PURPOSE: For Contractor's Pricing VIA: Info Exchange
FROM
NAME i COMPANY | EMAIL PHONE
Jonathan Ruiz Rossllanmant jruiz@rosstarrant.com  859-254-4018
Architects
TO
! NAME | COMPANY | EMAIL PHONE
' Codell b,
i Jeremy Faulkner " Construction ] gai\g:]kgg:n@codellconstru 859.744.2222
| Company '
REMARKS: Contractor to provide all material, labor and equipment costs for work

reflected in the PR Drawings.

1. Demolish existing concrete sidewalk and curb as shown on the attached

sketch.

2. Provide and install new concrete curb and gutter and concrete sidewalk

as shown. Revise grading as shown.

3. Provide and install Sod in parking Islands as shown.

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum
and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract

Documents describes therein.

This is not a change order nor a direction to proceed with the work

described herein.

DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS

1 5/28/2021 PR-28.1.pdf

I QTY | DATED TITLE | NUMBER | SCALE | SIZE

| NOTES

Page 1 of 2



JAN

A REPLACE CONCRETE WALK AND CURB AND GUTTER AS SHOWN, REVISE GRADING AS SHOWN. REFER TO SHEET SD3.1 AND SD3.2 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

10

o
DEMOLISH AND REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE WALK AS SHOWN. REFER TO SHEET SD0.2 FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

L 2\ TGy _ .
L TC719.85 TC 720.10 - : VARY
S{7BC 720.35 ) FBC719.60 @ I
NP VielX N i
A )
o [F A Tcrmse YA ' '
L] BC 72008 NX. ) 3 e y \\ .
/} > .40 = = i v_‘:_| 2 m i —p——]
el : ( qu 8
20 sl S
g ..: ﬂ == : i."ll \<
S1¢ 72235 | [, L7 72240 O : / ;g’(-——l———f_r—
Y o BCrass . Ylisc 7210 - Y LdL:J <t
‘ S L <] O L
PR -'érﬂ : ;?,(ZQ
I P )
), W ﬂ w = o
J _L_ L) = =i
41:!_'. "tﬁ H ~.l G_ D: |
: | =t e 72320 - G Lo
ON B |oa | fdscr2270
CoxTCF2280 11 T 790,407
BC 72230 [~ rc 72290 e
” G 72240 .
= | TC?2_50\ JEN
o BC 722.40. s . :
N y FG, I AT o : 5% .
i 5h — 5 — ““W
-.—- L ﬂTg?m‘m : ﬂ \\n X_'_‘“—‘
I8 TTE 72125 [ & B :
i '5(’:}20.?5 =Y 7 i B ﬂ1 lll :&——___,_____
! s [T 40 : -
—dia ol # P, Syl A i
TH P TC 720.04 TC719.94 o ﬂ i <‘>
L BC 719.541 |+ M-BGCJ19.44 " S ]
B B E R AR50/ B 7
TV TC 719907, 1C 79.80 DO
L, ?--i ¥ » 4
g N B 940 1 P75 60. : (o O~
TC 719.70, 0. & o—— e (1] e
20! 3971920 2 - . .Sb T 17T9H — Cc\)J Te)
LT[ NAG 71990 NS Ny ;
7 oDy AC_718.60- o i
) —
Fiab " o TR - p .
Tax: 1€ 718.40 A £ =
2 = .“@C?]?.?a I'l' E Ll__.‘ :
o vors | olSCE ey
- b e £ 5 K.ﬁ_-h_‘_ﬂr i
'»[\b_ :_.;0 . A / v) -} "\() I\/j O-) m \- - - [ —— o7
y A h - S bt - I i ol - 2 /
i Jazf - XE] oo o CURR ./
SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN m SITE DEMOLITION PLAN /2 m
SCALE: 1'=20'[ 1 f == FR'zB db SCALE: 1"=20'[ 1 r 1 Feet \PR28)/ db
[i] 10 20

A PROVIDE SOD IN PARKING [SLANDS AS SHOWN

e POt e PROPOSAL REQUEST #28
e, o B 1
33 79 | owcwo ESTILL COUNTY AREA TECHNOLOGY CENTER rosstarrant
O | Bt FOR: architects
nY @5 £l revmons
i 00 ESTILL COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

== oy £ o s e 20 IRVINE, KENTUCKY 0 iAo e R bt con 550 iy TS A




CODELL

ESTILL COUNTY AREA CAREER AND

TECHNICAL CENTER
CHANGE ORDER REVIEW
To: ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS From: Jeremy L. Faulkner
INC

Attn: ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS INC CC: Kenny G. Davis Jr.
Re: 0028 Date: 6/2/2021
Attachments:

e 28.1 Final.pdf

e 28.1.docx

o 28.1.pdf

e estill atc pr 28.1.pdf

e (CMA-KDE-000704 Change Order Review Form 0028.docx

e Transmittal ProposalRequest - PR 28 (Sent).pdf

e PR-28.1.pdf

I have reviewed and approved the attached pricing. Your approval and signature is
required in order to process this change order. Please review the pricing and sign below
if it is acceptable.

0028
Contractor BP# Pricing
$0.00
% STANDAFER BUILDERS, INC. 002 $13,600.00
RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. 003 $9.835.66

Total Amount: $23,435.66 davs

ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS INC

Date

4475 Rockwell Road « Winchester, KY 40391 » 859.744.2222 « codellconstruction.com



Standafer Builders, Inc. PROPOSED

) CHANGE ORDER
1178 West Main Street
P.O. Box 247 Phone: 606-743-4435 No. 4
West Liberty, KY 41472 Fax: 606-743-7401
TITLE: PR 28.1: Staff lot sidewalk & curb replacement DATE: 06/02/2021
PROJECT: Paving @ ATC
TO: Attn: Kenny Davis
Codell
P.O.Box 17 SUBMITTED:
Winchester, KY 40392 COMPLETED:
Phone:859-744-2222
REQUIRED:
Num (tem Description Ref Qty Unit Unit Price Amount
1 450' curb and gutter 450.000 Ft. 28.00 12,600.00
2 Staking 1.000 Each 500.00 500.00
3 Mobilization 1.000 Each 500.00 500.00
item Total: $13,600.00
Total: $0.00
Total: $13,600.00

APPROVAL
By:

Date: [ Q-)ﬂ\l‘ Date:




Change Order
rrossfcrrqnt Proposal
architects Transmittal

RossTarrant Architects | 101 Old Lafayette Ave Lexington KY 40502 United States

PROJECT: Estill County Technical Center DATE SENT: 6/22/2021
1768
SUBJECT: PR 29 - Diesel Lab Access Drive &  CHANGE ORDER COP 32r01
Gate PROPOSAL ID:
TYPE: Change Order Proposal TRANSMITTAL ID: 00880
PURPOSE: Reviewed VIA: Info Exchange
TOTAL AMOUNT: $20,554.47
TOTAL DAYS: 0
FROM
'NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
. RossTarrant .
Jonathan Ruiz Architects jruiz@rosstarrant.com 859-254-4018
TO
NAME COMPANY  EMAIL PHONE
Codell .
Jeremy Faulkner Construction jfaulkner@codellconstru | gog 544 5595
ction.com
Company
REMARKS
DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS
QTY DATED TITLE NUMBER  SCALE | SIZE NOTES
CMA-KDE-
000704 Change
1} 6/i5/2024 Order Review
Form 0029.pdf
COPIES:
Peter Fisher (RossTarrant Architects)
Michael Mays (RossTarrant Architects)

Page 1 of 1



zrross'rorront

Proposal Request

7 Transmittal
architects ansmitta
RossTarrant Architects | 101 Old Lafayette Ave Lexington KY 40502 United Startes
PROJECT: Estill County Technical Center DATE SENT: 5/28/2021
1768
SUBJECT: PR 29 - Diesel Lab Access Drive & PROPOSAL PR 29
Gate REQUEST ID:
TYPE Proposal Request TRANSMITTAL ID: 00856
PURPOSE: For Contractor's Pricing VIA: Info Exchange
FROM
NAME { COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
. RossTarrant -
Jonathan Ruiz Architects jruiz@rosstarrant.com 859-254-4018
TO
NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
Codell .
Jeremy Faulkner Construction Jfa_ulkner@codellconstru 859.744.2222
ction.com
Company

REMARKS: Contractor to provide all material, labor and equipment costs for work

reflected in the PR Drawings.

Demolish existing concrete curb as shown in the attached sketch.
Provide and install new heavy duty concrete drive apron as shown.
Provide and install new concrete curb and gutter as shown.
Provide and install new rolling gate as shown.

Revise Grading as shown.

9 52 SN

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum
and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract
Documents describes therein.

This is not a change order nor a direction to proceed with the work
described herein.

DESCRIPTION OF CONTENTS

. QTY | DATED ' NUMBER ! SCALE  SIZE | NOTES

1 5/26/2021 PR-29.1.pdf
1| 5/25/2021 PR-29.2.pdf

TITLE

Page 1 of 2



R e,
IvSOLOdd

—. . @NIM& 'NMOHS SV AN3DTT DVI1 ISIATY M.m.‘.,.
- ‘NOUYWIOANI T¥NOILQAY ¥0d ¥'€ds OL 3343y z
M i m oy ‘NMOHS SV ONIOYIDO 3SIAZY ANV FDVYNODIS 4O NOILYDOT LSNHFAY "NMOHS SV 31vD ONITIOY ANV 33LND ANV S3¥ND 'NOLDINNOD JARA J1I¥INOD aav x.\
i3 B3R
L ;
] B} "NOLYWIOANI TYNOILIAAY 304 Z'00S O1 ¥3423 "¥3LND ANY S3ND 3LFIDNOD DNILSIXZ IAOWIY ANV HSNOWIA m n
B| 5| '8
i gl el
iz oz ol 0 0 ol o
R Q v sz oo | ] L I CAREL @ v fazad) wos | I 1 0Z=.1 13vOs
g W/ NV1d NOILITOW3Q 3115 g (o NV1d ONIaVE5 oz< INTWJOTIAIA 3118
4
/ Lx £ _( ./\\.IW_\".}.\ ER
I 0T < ol o o T T am e 3IF4DNOD - h-
| ) HUM T ONY 3AYED || | 0.
v CIRGIE Hsin Hilw Hs sisod ) [ ]
v 1 X DNUSIND IND QITIVISNI L
a | ! r |08 1804 154 L 31vD MO -
= ™ e
g £ i , T | segre \\
w mv == Ked T s 0BEEs as
2|z : 9R'EEL i & 2
-2 3|9 oEveL OF P o L |2l omeLl— L /499°E80QL o
2z 3|3 08 VEL DL e Qll7 “TEEELO8 - XIHOWY _
Zs B g 2\'ry2 X% TEEELOL
5% w = w | VEL oztes 08 ATEEEN N\ 2 GV =OrBEL HSMH | g—
23" 2le B orves 21558 27 \igERs SN Nav
g% 38 _ G D 2B L HSTT s fr
8 ol SV 35 7 ———==K_0r€eL 08 _ =t g\
g 2 i e £ ; ozves DL (4 ’ \
2 2 ARRY) S LOLYBLH - K2 7 LT B N
3 09'veL DL \/ Y . s
- . =/

R

14 vom\u_ ﬁ(pmn_ mm_m m.—(O ONIMOY HIAIM .0-¥E >m AHOEH o.m Ip]

w mxm g vnﬁu a?,_mo EELN mEU zSEmmcmm SRS AS LHOISH 9 8 [l
‘€¥As/¥ 1v13A 335 "IDN3H LHOEH .0-8 [O]
{E11£2€) "DONIDNIJ AN NIVHD QILVOD TANIA A_rv

L L L m————

JU0LDISSOU

$}081IY2ID




LR LT R
T¥SOOd
7 60-4d
A M .
e NMOHS SV TIV13Q ALvD ONITIOA AN NIVHD ady I
T
5 4E 51
MM 1
{ §
g 8
Pl
1%
£ B
- L= 13TDE
€ ¥aS/v V134 33S “¥31004
FON34 ANITNIVHD Waldhd
"SNOLYAITE 404 N¥1d LB %
—— ONIAVHD 335 3AVHO HSINK I . T -
Q3OS SV DNIDWES WNWIXYW -8 il
m dOIS VO ANY i ‘QaID3dS SV 3QIND =
A Q3110345 SV 3aIND 1 o NEEAYE TYHEY
. _M NOISN¥IX3 AOvaL 31vO 133HM T18NOT ALYD 133HM 378000 | 2
g F / . i
= Q : ) SNOILVATT ¥04 NV1d
o 9l . 7 AR R - ONKIV¥D T35 FVHD HOINI
_ o . N o iy \
=5 3|% ) SRR
=3 »|Q 'a3MID3ds SY / 3
Zo @®I> ¥OIVE3JO 3LYD ; ¢
o 30 ORI — 1 ;
2>0=|R ; (
2328|8 ﬂ :
So Z|§ AALHSIN
Q5 5|4 i ANOWYIQ .2 =
<=3 == EIUDVATNYN 3DH34
<3 % 3 |18 qans Onv gaNoissa
Q 32 OL ONIOYAE ONY ; X . .
< p , Q3HIDIdS SY D0 .2t
A S130ddNS AAVIIWAIINI ; e
g Z
z 5 ‘QIMIDIAS SY 13H0VaE
3 L ¥IONVH X0Vl
4 s ‘QIHIDIS SV HOVAL
v [— XOR 13315 QYIHEIAO
£ .. WV HORALG £XZ
= - ) TIHIDILS SV
‘GIHIDIAS SV dOIS AUVD N
ANV NOISN¥IXT YOVaL ~_ 13XDVHE ¥IDNVH 3OVaL
“SNOILYALINGA TIVM MIN TIY T¥3S TIVHS ¥OLOVAINOD /
1W3 38 TIVHS LINANOD ¥OREINI T "OAd 0% ZINOIHIS 1504 N3 *C"0 8/ —
30IAOHd GIRING § LINANOD ¥ORIALXA 333HM "1331S CIOIY
Q3IQVa¥HL 28 TIVHS LNONOD HOI¥AIX3 G3504X3 IV * $)3D1A30
5 TOUINDD $$300Y 3ANUNS 404 LINANOD FaveS 1 TYNORIAaY
E 3J0A0d A4ING LINANOD QITVIDNO?D 304 QN2 S TIYM
V3 ONY HOLYd “L1D TIVHS 30LDVAINOD TV A, ONILSIX3
NV NI QILNNOW-HSNT4 S TINVA ONLLSIX F3IHM “vadY SIHL
ONIA¥ZS TINVA ACZ! DNILSIXE NI 43XV38 d1/¥0Z 32 VdS/MaN
m — OL LGN, % NI SYOLONANGD Z L # () 338H1 31N0Y
m w “3015 AUV 40 NOLDIHKD ¥O4 SNY1d O ¥3434
i 0% “NOLYWYOINI FLYO —
B lo] GNY 3DN3J AN NIVHD ¥O4 91 LE2€ NOILD3S D3dS OL ¥3:34 !
m Q [} oM WO
I = SH0TOD QAVANYIS SHNIDVINNYW WOYS G3LDTTIS 38 O!
3 J0 ¥OT0D 'ONLLYOD ¥010D TANIA 38 O1 HSINI "HIIM LSOd FHL
g =3 (%) SINLL ¥NCH 38 OL HLAIM ONILOOA 'ATNO ¥IUNLOVANNYW
P IHL A8 GIONYHD 38 NYD NMOHS SNOLYOMIDIds {1
0 SIION
—
7]




CODELL

ESTILL COUNTY AREA CAREER AND

TECHNICAL CENTER
CHANGE ORDER REVIEW
To: ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS From: Jeremy L. Faulkner
INC

Attn:  ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS INC Cc: Kenny G. Davis Jr.
Re: 0029 Date: 6/2/2021
Attachments:

e pr.29.1.pdf

e PR-29.1.pdf

e CMA-KDE-000704 Change Order Review Form 0029.docx

e PR-29.2.pdf

I have reviewed and approved the attached pricing. Your approval and signature is
required in order to process this change order. Please review the pricing and sign below
if it is acceptable.

0029
Contractor BP# Pricing
$0.00
¢~ | STANDAFER BUILDERS, ASPHALT 002 $3,100.00
PAVING DIVISION
RISING SUN DEVELOPING, INC. 003 $17.,454.47

Total Amount: 20,554.47 days

ROSS-TARRANT ARCHITECTS INC

Date

4475 Rockwell Road « Winchester, KY 40391 » 859,744.2222 « codellconstruction.com



Standafer Builders, Inc. PROPOSED

CHANGE ORDER
1178 West Main Street
P.0. Box 247 Phone: 606-743-4435 No. 3
West Liberty, KY 41472 Fax: 606-743-7401
TITLE: PR 29.1: Diesel Lab Access Drive & Gate DATE: 06/02/2021
PROJECT: Paving @ ATC
TO: Attn: Kenny Davis
Codell
P.O.Box 17 SUBMITTED:
Winchester, KY 40392
J COMPLETED:
Phone:859-744-2222
REQUIRED:
Num Item Description Ref Qty Unit Unit Price Amount
1 75' curb and gutter 75.000 Ft. 28.00 2,100.00
2 Staking 1.000 Each 500.00 500.00
3 Mabilization 1.000 Each 500.00 500.00
4 0.000 0.00 0.00
Item Total: $3,100.00
Total: $0.00
Total: $3,100.00

L

Date: \ 6\, (&’\ Date:

APPROVAL
By:
v




